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Name	Page 0
Subject	Date

	George C. Robinson, P.E.
	c/o:	ENRON Operations Corp.
	Environmental Affairs Dept.
	(713) 646-7327 ENRON office
(713) 646-7867 ENRON fax


Memorandum
	To:
	Larry Campbell
	Date:
	June 22, 2001


From:	George C. Robinson
Subject:	Summary of “Contract Installation” Costs for 2001

	

Project
	
Budget
Catagory
	

W.O. #
	W.O.
Auth.
Amount
	INST
Auth.
Amount
	INST
Coded
to-Date
	INST
Committed
Additional
	INST
Estimated
Remaining
	INST
Estimated
Total

	Sta. 5 Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	105,000
	64,000
	13,000
	0
	52,000
	65,000

	Sta. 6 Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	66,000
	35,000
	18,000
	8000
	24,000
	50,000

	N. Crawar Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	73,978
	38,100
	28,000
	2,000
	100,000
	130,000

	Bell Lake Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	89,842
	56,700
	23,000
	1,000
	33,000
	57,000

	Atoka-1 Rem.
	TW Cap.
	
	65,000
	35,000
	6,000
	1,000
	8,000
	15,000

	Lockridge Plant Rem.
	NNG Cap.
	
	113,896
	57,400
	24,000
	1,000
	68,000
	93,000

	Subtotals: Capital
	
	
	513,716
	286,200
	112,000
	13,000
	285,000
	410,000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Laguna Soil Rem.
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Roswell Rem.
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	80,000
	25,000
	1,000
	54,000
	80,000

	Roswell Pit Removal
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	510,000
	0
	0
	510,000
	510,000

	WT-1 Dehy Area Rem.
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	20,000
	6,000
	0
	14,000
	20,000

	WT-1 Pit Area Rem.
	TW Exp.
	
	---
	45,000
	9,000
	1,000
	35,000
	45,000

	Eunice Ground Water Mon.
	NNG Exp.
	
	---
	5,000
	0
	0
	5,000
	5,000

	NNG Gomez Rem.
	NNG Exp.
	
	---
	150,000
	46,000
	1,000
	103,000
	150,000

	Subtotals: Expense
	
	
	---
	810,000
	86,000
	3,000
	721,000
	810,000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Totals: Cap. + Exp.
	
	
	---
	1,096,200
	198,000
	16,000
	1,006,000
	1,220,000



(a)  Figures only include Contract Installation $s
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